Drinks

Cocktail

Blue Electric Iced Tea
Vodka, gin, rum, blue curacao, citrus, lemonade

Yuzu Spritz

Umeshu yuzu liqueur, Prosecco, soda water

Layal Pama Sour
Vodka, pomegranate liqueur, citrus, sugar, egg white

Spice Tamarind Margarita
Tequila, orange liqueur, homemade tamarind
and jalapeno syrup

Collins & Chill

Sevilla gin, elderflower and orange liqueur, citrus,
lemonade

Turkish Delight

Vanilla vodka, Chambord, cacao white, rose syrup

*Please ask our friendly staff for classic cocktails

Tap Beer

Carlton Draught

Carlton Dry

Great Northern

Stone & Wood

Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon

Hard Rated Orange
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer

Beer

Corona

Pure Blonde

Asabhi

Crown lager

Heineken

Peroni

Cascade Premium Light
Great Northern Zero

Cider

Somershy Apple
Mercury Hard Crushed Raspberry

26

26

26

26

26

27

Pot
7.70
7.70
770
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.70

13.70
12.70
14.20
12.70
13.70
13.20
11.20

11.70

14.50
13.00

Mocktail

Beirut Brew
Passionfruit, lime, lemonade

Wallah I'm Hydrated

Lychee, rose, lemon, soda

Don’t Tell Baba

Strawberry, lime, lemonade

Mint to Be

Lemon, mint, soda

Virgin Mojito

Lime, mint, soda

Boost Juice

Pineapple, orange, vanilla, elderflower,

strawberry, soda

Peach Please
Peach, lemon, ice tea

Schooner Pint

11.50 15.40
11.50 15.40
11.50 15.40
13.00 17.40
13.00 17.40
13.00 17.40
13.00 17.40

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

Wine

Bubbles

Da Luca Prosecco

Piper Heidsieck ‘Cuvée Brut’
T’'Gallant Pink Moscato

White

Chaffey Bros.
‘Not Your Grandma’s’ Riesling

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc
La La Land Pinot Gris
Pedestal Chardonnay

Rosé & Red Wine

St Huberts ‘The Stag’ Rosé
Fat Bastard Pinot Noir
Tar & Roses Shiraz

Bleasdale ‘Mulberry Tree’
Cabernet

Soft Drinks

Pepsi, Pepsi Max

Schweppes Lemonaade
Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Red Bull, Red Bull Sugar Free

Juice

Orange, Apple
Cranberry, Pineapple

Region

Veneto, Italy
Champagne, France

Mornington

Peninsula, VIC

Clare Valley, SA

Marlborough, NZ
Riverina, NSW

Margaret River, WA

Victoria
Languedoc, France
Heathcote, VIC

Langhorne Creek, SA

6.80
6.90
5.80
9.00

5.80

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please inform your waiter.

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol. Please note: credit card payments incur a service

fee of 115%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays

(one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).

Glass

14.00

15.00

14.00

17.00
14.00
15.00

15.00
14.00
17.00
15.00

Bottle

70.00
175.00
76.00

60.00

72.00
60.00
65.00

65.00
60.00
72.00
65.00

LAY AL

MIDDLE EASTERN CU



