

Drinks

Cocktail

Blue Electric Iced Tea Vodka, gin, rum, blue curacao, citrus, lemonade	26
Yuzu Spritz Umeshu yuzu liqueur, Prosecco, soda water	26
Layal Pama Sour Vodka, pomegranate liqueur, citrus, sugar, egg white	26
Spice Tamarind Margarita Tequila, orange liqueur, homemade tamarind and jalapeno syrup	26
Collins & Chill Sevilla gin, elderflower and orange liqueur, citrus, lemonade	26
Turkish Delight Vanilla vodka, Chambord, cacao white, rose syrup	27

*Please ask our friendly staff for classic cocktails

Tap Beer

	Pot	Schooner	Pint
Carlton Draught	7.70	11.50	15.40
Carlton Dry	7.70	11.50	15.40
Great Northern	7.70	11.50	15.40
Stone & Wood	8.70	13.00	17.40
Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon	8.70	13.00	17.40
Hard Rated Orange	8.70	13.00	17.40
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer	8.70	13.00	17.40

Beer

Corona	13.70
Pure Blonde	12.70
Asahi	14.20
Crown lager	12.70
Heineken	13.70
Peroni	13.20
Cascade Premium Light	11.20
Great Northern Zero	11.70

Cider

Somersby Apple	14.50
Mercury Hard Crushed Raspberry	13.00

Mocktail

Beirut Brew Passionfruit, lime, lemonade	15
Wallah I'm Hydrated Lychee, rose, lemon, soda	15
Don't Tell Baba Strawberry, lime, lemonade	15
Mint to Be Lemon, mint, soda	15
Virgin Mojito Lime, mint, soda	15
Boost Juice Pineapple, orange, vanilla, elderflower, strawberry, soda	15
Peach Please Peach, lemon, ice tea	15

Wine

	Region	Glass	Bottle
Bubbles			
Da Luca Prosecco	Veneto, Italy	14.00	70.00
Piper Heidsieck 'Cuvée Brut'	Champagne, France		175.00
T'Gallant Pink Moscato	Mornington Peninsula, VIC	15.00	76.00
White			
Chaffey Bros. 'Not Your Grandma's' Riesling	Clare Valley, SA	14.00	60.00
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	17.00	72.00
La La Land Pinot Gris	Riverina, NSW	14.00	60.00
Pedestal Chardonnay	Margaret River, WA	15.00	65.00

Rosé & Red Wine

St Huberts 'The Stag' Rosé	Victoria	15.00	65.00
Fat Bastard Pinot Noir	Languedoc, France	14.00	60.00
Tar & Roses Shiraz	Heathcote, VIC	17.00	72.00
Bleasdale 'Mulberry Tree' Cabernet	Langhorne Creek, SA	15.00	65.00

Soft Drinks

Pepsi, Pepsi Max	6.80
Schweppes Lemonaade	6.90
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	5.80
Red Bull, Red Bull Sugar Free	9.00

Juice

Orange, Apple	5.80
Cranberry, Pineapple	

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies, please inform your waiter. Crown practices responsible service of alcohol. Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).